Itap Kobling messing 63 mm
spaend 16bar DN50 DVGW type
020 (0730040

Jbevo

bringing water tolife




TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Type

Materiale

Godkendelse

Pakningsmateriale

Tilslutning

Temperatur raekkevidde

Tryk

Storrelse

Lengde

DN

Ydre @

020

messing

DVGW

NBR

spaend

-20°C-110°C

16 bar

63 mm

115 mm

50

89 mm
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